© Duro Dyne Corp.
Printed in USA 9/13
BC008404
Duro Dyne East Division, Bay Shore, NY 631-249-9000 Fax: 631-249-8346
Duro Dyne Midwest Division, Fairfield, OH 513-870-6000 Fax: 513-870-6005
Duro Dyne West Division, Santa Fe Springs, CA  562-926-1774 Fax: 562-926-5778
Duro Dyne Canada, Lachine, Quebec, Canada   514-422-9760 Fax: 514-636-0328
www.durodyne.com    E-mail: durodyne@durodyne.com
®
Dyna-Clamp™
The Dyna-Clamp is an efficient way to secure flex
or rigid round duct connections. The stainless steel
band can withstand up to 60 PSI, as well as extreme
temperature conditions.  The band is secured in
place at the bridge by a slotted hex head screw. This
zinc plated carbon steel screw can be flipped up
away from the band to offer a quick release when
adjustments are needed. Dyna-Clamps are available
in stock sizes ranging from a 7’’ diameter to 20’’.
Two or more clamps can also be connected together
to accommodate duct diameters over 20’’.
Ordering Information
Part# Code Description
Minimum
Diameter
Maximum
Diameter
Overall
Length
Quantity
7012 DT7WD 7” Stainless Steel Dyna-Clamp 1.75” 7” 23.5” 100/box
7007 DT8WD 8” Stainless Steel Dyna-Clamp 1.75” 8.5” 28.25” 100/box
7008 DT10WD 10” Stainless Steel Dyna-Clamp 1.75” 10” 33” 100/box
7009 DT12WD 12” Stainless Steel Dyna-Clamp 1.75” 12.25” 40” 100/box
7010 DT15WD 15” Stainless Steel Dyna-Clamp 1.75” 15” 48.75” 100/box
7011 DT16WD 16” Stainless Steel Dyna-Clamp 1.75” 16.25” 52.5” 100/box
7013 DT18WD 18” Stainless Steel Dyna-Clamp 1.75” 18.5” 57.31” 100/box
7044 DT20WD 20” Stainless Steel Dyna-Clamp 1.75” 20” 63.58” 100/box
Secured at Bridge
Quick Release Feature
FEAtURES:
Manufactured from 200 series stainless steel.
Secures with a 5/16” slotted hex head zinc plated
carbon steel screw.
Each tie is a width of 1/2”
Dyna-Clamps can handle up to 60 PSI
Quick Release Feature for easy adjustments.